4-

19,440.00 2.50 486.00 2.50 486.00 20,412.00 

Grand Total 82 2.275 136,189.2

7 

0.00 3,085.

74-

133,103.53 4,039.84 4,039.84 141,183.21 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

3,085.74-

0.21-

141,183.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Forty One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :

DINDIGUL-624005,